
 

Cancellation notice of Short E-Tender & Publication of Short Re-E-Tender notice 
Emblem           This is to inform that the following E-Tender is here by declared as cancelled & Re-tendering done. Concern 

may pleased be noted. 
Cancelled Tender details   RFX No. 7000011740                                                Second call for Tender details  RFX No. 7000011740 

Tender 

No. 
EE/EHV/O&M/DN-I/T/SRM/E/Tender-40/2018-19  

Download of tender documents Date :                                                                                                     
dtd. 12.02.2019 up to 10:00 Hrs. on dtd. 01.03.2019        

EE/EHV/O&M/DN-I/T/SRM/E/Tender-05/2019-20  
 Download of tender documents Date :                                                                                                     

dtd. 16.05.2019 up to 10:00 Hrs. on dtd. 01.06.2019        
Tender 

Name Short E-Tender Work of strengthening of transformer 

gaskets to attend oil leakage for 132/22kV , 50MVA 

transformer-1 BBL make & transformer-2 Vijai make 

at 132kV Phursungi Substation under EHV O&M 

Division-I Pune. 

Short Re-E-Tender for the work of strengthening of 

transformer gaskets to attend oil leakage for 

132/22kV , 50MVA transformer-1 BBL make & 

transformer-2 Vijai make at 132kV Phursungi 

Substation under EHV O&M Division-I Pune. 
 

Note :- All new interested contractors are mandated to get registered for https://srmetender.mahatransco.in                 

Contact Person:  The Executive Engineer -7030964411. The Adnl.. Executive Engineer -7447440277.                                                                                                                                           
 

                                                                                                 
                                                                                                                                                                      -Sd- 
                                                                                                                                             P.M. Pawar. 

                                                                                                                                                  Executive Engineer  
                                                                                              EHV O&M Division I Pune 
 

 

 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

